
nationalcityca.gov

SWIMMING
LESSONS

PROGRAM FEATURES:
Experienced instructors

Progressive curriculum

Safety-focused

Whether you are new to
swimming or want to improve
your swimming skills, our
experienced instructors will
guide you step by step. 

619-336-6758



TIME PARENT
CHILD TADPOLE STINGRAY OTTER DOLPHIN STROKE

DEVELOPMENT

3:15-3:40pm

3:45-4:10pm

4:15-4:40pm

4:45-5:10pm

5:30-5:55pm

6:00-6:25pm

6:30-6:55pm

nationalcityca.gov

MONDAY/WEDNESDAY SESSION DATES
APRIL 8TH - MAY 1ST  (8 CLASSES)

$40 NATIONAL CITY RESIDENT - $56 NON-RESIDENT
MAY 6TH - MAY 29TH (7 CLASSES)

$35 NATIONAL CITY RESIDENT - $49 NON-RESIDENT

619-336-6758



TIME Adult PARENT
CHILD TADPOLE STINGRAY OTTER DOLPHIN TEENS

10:00a-10:25a

10:30a-10:55a

11:00a-11:25a

11:30a-11:55a

12:15p-12:40p

12:45p-1:10p

nationalcityca.gov

SATURDAY SESSION DATES
APRIL 6TH - MAY 25TH (8 CLASSES)

$40 NATIONAL CITY RESIDENT - $56 NON-RESIDENT

619-336-6758


